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7 12:30 PDK-1 1/4 to SF + 2next BT Rest out
200m 1 Martin Luik
Heat 3 2 Aleksei Sorokin
3 Romek Ragnar Soa
4 Karl Oscar Erlich
5 Jevgeni Soldatov

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

53.70

1:04.02
1:05.98
1:08.99
1:14.91



